
Symbols within cells have the following meaning:  
 Blank cell = Prohibited     X = Permitted     SE = Special Exception  

  X# = Permitted use with conditions     SE# = Special exception with conditions  

Use 
Category  

Use Type  A-1  R-1  R-2  R-3  RZL  RBH  OH
  

MH  RO
  

O-1  OP  B-1  B-1A  B-2  B-2A  B-3C  B-4  B-5  SC  M-1  M-2  M-3  INST  

RESIDENTIAL USES  

Residential 
Operation  

Bed and 
breakfast   

      X30 
  

  SE23
/X30
A   

X3
0   

            X   X   X                 

Community 
residential 
home   

X11
C   

X11
A   

X11
B   

X11
C   

              X11
C   

X11C   X11D
   

X11D 
  

X11C   X11D
   

          X11C
   

Downtown 
residence, 
commercial
   

                              X                 

Fraternity 
or sorority 
house   

      SE5
1   

                  X51   X51     X51               

Home 
occupation 
  

X18 
  

X18 
  

X18 
  

X18 
  

X18 
  

X9 
X18   

  X18 
  

                              

Residence-
gallery   

X     SE   SE   SE     X     X   X32 
  

X3B 
  

X   X   X   X     SE   SE             

Residence-
office   

X     SE   SE   SE     X     X   X32 
  

X3B 
  

X   X   X   X     SE   SE             

Rooming/b
oarding 
house   

      SE1
3   

                  X   X   X   SE               



Short term 
rental 
residence 

X57 X57 X57 X57 X57 X57 X5
7 

X57 X5
7 

X57   X57 X57 X57 X57 X57 X57 X57           

Congregate 
Living 
Facility 

Community 
residential 
home 

X11
C 
X56 

X11
A 
X56 

X11
B 
X56 

X11
C 
X56 

              X11
C 
X56 

X11C 
X56 

X11D
  
X56 

X11D 
X56 

X11C  
X56 

X11D 
X56 

          X11C 
X56 

Community 
work 
release 
facility   

                                  SE4
7   

          

Fraternity 
or sorority 
house 

      SE5
3 

                  X56 X56   X56             

Rooming/b
oarding 
house 

      SE5
3  

                  X   X   X   SE53              

Recovery 
residence 

      SE5
3 

                  X56  SE53   X56             

Residential 
treatment 
facility 

                    SE53     X56 SE53   X56             

HEALTH CARE USES  

Health 
Care Use  

Addictions 
receiving 
facility 

                    SE                       X 

Assisted 
living 
facility   

    SE1
7   

X20 
  

          X20 
  
X32 
  

X2
0   

    X20   X20   X20   X20               

Community 
work 

                                  SE4
7   

          



release 
facility   

Hospital                       SE                         X   

Medical 
and dental 
laboratory   

                  X32 
  

X       X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X       

Medical 
and dental 
office on 
major and 
minor 
arterials   

                X   X32 
  

X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X           

Medical 
and dental 
office on 
local and 
collector 
streets   

                SE   X32 
  

X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X           

Neighborh
ood 
wellness 
center   

      SE2
4   

                                      

Satellite 
Hospital 
Emergency 
Room   

                                X   X   X         X   

Transitional
/recovery 
facility   

      SE1
7   

                  X20   X20     X20               



Transitional 
treatment 
facility   

                          X43   X43     X43               

Veterinaria
n office   

X                   X32 
  

SE   X7   X7   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X       

 


